
5Ellesmere Port • Stanney Grange • Cheshire Oaks • Queensferry • Buckley • Mold

Monday to Friday excluding Public Holidays

Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday

Ellesmere Port Bus Station Stand 7  0555  0655  0705  0820  0922  1022  1122  1222  1322  1412  1422  1525  1625  1730

Wolverham, Cheshire Cat  0601  0701  0711  0826  0928  1028  1128  1228  1328  1418  1428  1531  1631  1736

Stanney Grange Alnwick Rd  0607  0707  0717  0832  0934  1034  1134  1234  1334  1424  1434  1537  1638  1743

Cheshire Oaks  0612  0712  0722  0837  0939  1039  1139  1239  1339  1429  1439  1542  1644  1749

Zone 2 Deeside  0626  0726  0736  0851  0953  1053  1153  1253  1353  1444  1453  1557  1659  1803

Toyota/Tenth Avenue  0630  0731  0741  0855  0958  1058  1158  1258  1358  1449  1458  1602  1703  1807

Zone 1 Deeside  0633  0736  0746  0900  1003  1103  1203  1303  1403  1456  1503  1609  1708  1813

Queensferry Asda  0643  0753  0758  0912  1013  1113  1213  1313  1413  1508  1513  1621  1720  1823

Ewloe Boar's Head  0647  0802  0805  0917  1018  1118  1218  1318  1418  1514  1518  1627  1725  1828

Buckley Precinct Way  0655  0813  0815  0925  1026  1126  1226  1326  1426  1522  1526  1635  1733  1836

Nant Mawr Crescent  0658  0816  0818  0928  1029  1129  1229  1329  1429  1525  1529  1638  1736  1839

Mercia Square  0702  0820  0822  0932  1033  1133  1233  1333  1433  1529  1533  1642  1740  1843

New Brighton  0704  0824  0824  0934  1036  1136  1236  1336  1436  1532  1536  1645  1742  1846

Mold Bus Stn Stand 6  0709  0829  0829  0939  1041  1141  1241  1341  1441  1537  1541  1650  1747  1851

Mold Campus   -  0833   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1541   -   -   -   -

These journeys operate on school terms only

This journey operates during school holidays only

Saturday

Ellesmere Port Bus Stationn Stand 7  0602  0712  0822  0922  1022  1122  1222  1322  1422  1522  1630  1730

Wolverham, Cheshire Cat  0608  0718  0828  0928  1028  1128  1228  1328  1428  1528  1636  1736

Stanney Grange Alnwick Rd  0614  0724  0834  0934  1034  1134  1234  1334  1434  1534  1642  1742

Cheshire Oaks  0619  0729  0839  0939  1039  1139  1239  1339  1439  1539  1647  1747

Zone 2 Deeside  0633  0743  0853  0954  1054  1154  1254  1354  1454  1554  1702  1802

Toyota/Tenth Avenue  0637  0747  0857  1000  1100  1200  1300  1400  1500  1600  1708  1808

Zone 1 Deeside  0640  0750  0900  1003  1103  1203  1303  1403  1503  1603  1711  1811

Queensferry Asda  0648  0758  0910  1013  1113  1213  1313  1413  1513  1613  1721  1821

Ewloe Boar's Head  0652  0802  0914  1018  1118  1218  1318  1418  1518  1618  1726  1826

Buckley Precinct Way  0700  0810  0922  1026  1126  1226  1326  1426  1526  1626  1734  1833

Nant Mawr Crescent  0703  0813  0925  1029  1129  1229  1329  1429  1529  1629  1737  1835

Mercia Square  0707  0817  0929  1033  1133  1233  1333  1433  1533  1633  1741  1839

New Brighton  0709  0819  0931  1036  1136  1236  1336  1436  1536  1636  1744  1841

Mold Bus Stn Stand 6  0714  0824  0936  1041  1141  1241  1341  1441  1541  1641  1749  1845

19th January 2020

No service



5Mold • Buckley • Queensferry • Cheshire Oaks • Stanney Grange • Ellesmere Port

Monday to Friday excluding Public Holidays

Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday

Mold Campus   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1550   -   -   -

Mold Bus Stn Stand 6  0607  0720  0850  0950  1050  1150  1250  1350  1450  1555  1555  1655  1800

New Brighton  0612  0725  0855  0955  1055  1155  1255  1355  1455  1600  1600  1700  1805
Mercia Square  0614  0727  0857  0957  1057  1157  1257  1357  1457  1602  1602  1702  1807

Nant Mawr Crescent  0618  0731  0901  1001  1101  1201  1301  1401  1501  1606  1606  1706  1811

Buckley, Precinct Way  0621  0734  0904  1004  1104  1204  1304  1404  1504  1609  1609  1709  1814

Ewloe Boar's Head  0629  0742  0912  1012  1112  1212  1312  1412  1512  1617  1617  1717  1822

Queensferry Asda  0634  0747  0917  1017  1117  1217  1317  1417  1517  1622  1622  1722  1827

Zone 1 Deeside  0642  0755  0925  1025  1125  1225  1325  1425  1525  1630  1630  1730  1835

Zone 2 Deeside  0644  0758  0928  1028  1128  1228  1328  1428  1528  1633  1633  1733  1837

Toyota/Tenth Avenue  0648  0804  0934  1034  1134  1234  1334  1434  1534  1639  1639  1739  1841

Cheshire Oaks  0702  0820  0950  1050  1150  1250  1350  1450  1550  1655  1655  1755  1855

Stanney Grange Alnwick Rd  0707  0824  0954  1054  1154  1254  1354  1454  1554  1659  1659  1759  1900

Wolverham Cheshire Cat PH  0715  0831  1001  1101  1201  1301  1401  1501  1601  1706  1706  1806  1907

Ellesmere Port Bus Station Stand 7  0722  0836  1006  1106  1206  1306  1406  1506  1606  1711  1711  1811  1913

These journeys operate on school terms only

This journey operates during school holidays only

Saturday

Mold Bus Stn Stand 6  0610  0730  0850  0950  1050  1150  1250  1350  1450  1550  1650  1800

New Brighton  0615  0735  0855  0955  1055  1155  1255  1355  1455  1555  1655  1805

Mercia Square  0617  0737  0857  0957  1057  1157  1257  1357  1457  1557  1657  1807

Nant Mawr Crescent  0621  0741  0901  1001  1101  1201  1301  1401  1501  1601  1701  1811

Buckley, Precinct Way  0624  0744  0904  1004  1104  1204  1304  1404  1504  1604  1704  1814

Ewloe Boar's Head  0632  0752  0912  1012  1112  1212  1312  1412  1512  1612  1712  1822

Queensferry Asda  0636  0756  0917  1017  1117  1217  1317  1417  1517  1617  1717  1827

Zone 1 Deeside  0644  0804  0925  1025  1125  1225  1325  1425  1525  1625  1725  1835

Zone 2 Deeside  0646  0806  0927  1027  1127  1227  1327  1427  1527  1627  1727  1837

Toyota/Tenth Avenue  0650  0810  0931  1032  1132  1232  1332  1432  1532  1632  1731  1841

Cheshire Oaks  0704  0824  0945  1047  1147  1247  1347  1447  1547  1647  1745  1855

Stanney Grange Alnwick Rd  0709  0829  0950  1052  1152  1252  1352  1452  1552  1652  1750  1900

Wolverham Cheshire Cat PH  0716  0836  0958  1100  1200  1300  1400  1500  1600  1700  1758  1908

Ellesmere Port Bus Station Stand 7  0722  0842  1005  1107  1207  1307  1407  1507  1607  1707  1805  1915

19th January 2020

No service


